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2022 GT vs Emory - 10/1/2022

Results - Session 1
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool: 1:34.81 2016 Stanford

A Howe, S Haase, J Hu, L Neal

GT: 1:38.50 2017 Georgia Institute of Technolog

Paschal, Ruiu, Branton, Kitchens

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGTCH-GA1 1:44.98

Dirkzwager, Astrid M JR Sabin, Clarissa D SO

Merk, Lindsey M JR Mrzyglod, Sabina FR

26.80 29.51 23.8024.87

BGTCH-GA2 1:46.62

Dirkzwager, Arianna FR Butterfield, Claudia G JR

Ripkova, Zora SO Porterfield, Caroline FR

27.85 29.82 23.9924.96

AEMOR-GA3 1:47.74

Jungers, Megan K JR Allard, Marianne G 5Y

Leone, Taylor M 5Y Maki, Caroline K SR

26.95 31.95 24.0324.81

CGTCH-GA4 x1:48.32

Livingston, Sarah C SO El Barodi, Imane SR

Smith, Kiah FR Pape, Caroline C SO

27.66 30.65 23.8826.13

BEMOR-GA5 1:50.78

Noll, Emily R FR Arwood, Fiona C JR

Gaudiani, Rosalie H SO Kass, Sammie G SR

27.24 31.13 25.0627.35

CEMOR-GA6 x1:52.10

Sowards, Savannah M SR Day, Keenan M FR

MacMillan, Allie C SR DePiero, Claire M FR

28.08 31.45 24.2928.28

DEMOR-GA7 x1:53.02

Borjigin, Moshelle S JR Kaiser, Ali E SO

Consiglio, Lily FR Uerling, Josie E 5Y

28.62 31.47 26.0226.91

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool: 1:22.28 2016 Alabama

C Oslin, P Romanov, L Kaliszak, K Gkolomeev

GT: 1:23.89 2020 Georgia Institute of Technolog

Barone, Pumputis, Ferraro, Daniel

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGTCH-GA1 1:30.40

Saka, Berke SO Killius, Julian FR

El Ghaziri, Ramy SO Odorici, Leandro V SO

22.51 25.20 20.3722.32

AEMOR-GA2 1:32.09

Soh, Ryan M JR Hamilton, Jason A 5Y

Echols, Jeff G SO Goudie, Nick JR

24.34 25.18 20.6621.91

BGTCH-GA3 1:32.10

Martin, Cade FR Steele, Matt P SO

Jones, Stephen FR Gapinski, David A SO

23.66 25.04 20.3823.02

BEMOR-GA4 1:33.32

LaFave, Colin E SR Meyer, Jake C JR

Becker, Sven W FR Bjornstad, Caden S FR

23.83 25.12 20.9823.39

CGTCH-GA5 x1:35.16

Davies, Simon JR Caballero, Joao Victor FR

Shaheen, Jonathan M SR Alderson, Justin T JR

25.33 25.25 20.5724.01

CEMOR-GA6 x1:35.99

George, Jeff P FR Bonnault, Henri FR

Yin, Dylan C SO O'Daffer, Will K SR

25.09 26.38 21.7922.73

DEMOR-GA--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Redmond, Lawrence S SR Sun, Liyang I SO

Muench, Cooper D SO Zhao, Zach Z FR

24.11 25.91 21.5023.36

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Pool: 9:20.33 2017 Leah Smith

GT: 9:52.52 2019 Emily Ilgenfritz

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA FRBrown, Allison A1 10:16.59

28.34 30.66 30.8031.04

30.99 30.94 31.00 31.00

31.11 30.94 30.98 31.00

31.28 31.10 31.40 30.98

31.17 30.95 30.98 29.93

GTCH-GA SRSchramm Seifer, Duda M2 10:20.28

28.25 31.13 31.4131.46

31.32 31.16 31.65 31.53

31.20 31.22 31.31 31.00

30.97 31.36 30.89 31.15

31.11 31.02 31.11 30.03

GTCH-GA SOTacyildiz, Defne3 10:43.97

28.74 30.83 30.8530.85

31.13 31.18 31.52 32.02

32.67 33.29 33.13 33.33

33.25 33.44 33.23 33.12

33.33 33.04 32.96 32.06

EMOR-GA SOChatoor, Jada C4 10:45.63

29.26 31.48 32.5032.08

32.80 32.88 32.47 32.84

32.89 33.08 32.58 32.70

32.74 32.59 32.83 33.06

32.25 32.09 32.11 30.40

EMOR-GA FRLiu, Meredith5 10:46.16

28.80 31.29 32.2231.55

32.25 32.55 32.87 32.89

33.23 32.96 32.98 33.21

33.10 33.02 33.13 32.71

32.40 32.61 31.96 30.43

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Pool: 8:48.03 2016 PJ Ransford

GT: 9:02.69 2003 Shilo Ayalon

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SOKilavuz, Mert1 9:18.21

24.62 27.12 27.8627.53

27.94 28.12 28.05 28.07

28.17 28.27 28.45 28.34

28.54 28.34 28.39 28.46

28.52 28.22 28.30 26.90

GTCH-GA FRPerks, Charles2 9:26.77

25.58 28.12 28.9228.71

28.89 29.03 28.59 28.95

29.12 28.90 29.06 28.64

28.74 28.77 28.99 28.32

28.07 27.78 27.33 26.26

GTCH-GA JRBlischke, Caleb A3 9:42.07

25.90 28.51 29.3428.92

29.60 29.75 29.58 29.53

29.39 29.51 29.00 29.00

29.52 29.55 29.33 29.03

29.51 29.42 28.91 28.77

GTCH-GA SRCohen, Atticus4 x9:50.63

26.52 29.11 29.1329.05

29.50 29.91 29.73 29.80

29.68 29.70 29.79 29.47

29.64 29.95 30.30 29.98

30.23 29.60 30.08 29.46

EMOR-GA JRGibbons, Ryan K5 9:54.93

26.25 29.02 29.9929.79

30.01 30.18 30.45 30.04

30.09 30.14 30.02 30.23

30.22 30.24 30.08 29.77

29.91 30.12 29.55 28.83

EMOR-GA SOPollack, Alex R6 10:24.63

26.47 29.47 30.7130.19

31.13 31.13 31.44 31.29

31.61 31.65 31.67 32.18

31.99 32.62 32.09 32.48

32.48 31.75 31.38 30.90

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Pool: 1:41.70 2017 Mallory Comerford

GT: 1:45.53 2018 Iris Wang

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SRSwitzer, Brooke R1 1:52.32

26.32 28.55 28.5928.86

GTCH-GA SOBurke, Lily J2 1:55.71

26.55 28.94 29.7530.47

GTCH-GA FRDirkzwager, Arianna3 1:55.93

27.22 28.47 30.4929.75

GTCH-GA SOPape, Caroline C4 x1:56.59

26.79 29.27 30.1230.41

EMOR-GA FRNoll, Emily R5 1:57.40

26.96 30.08 29.7330.63

EMOR-GA JRBorjigin, Moshelle S6 1:57.63

27.88 30.15 29.7029.90
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EMOR-GA FRHuang, Isabel S7 1:58.13

27.47 29.85 30.1830.63

EMOR-GA 5YUerling, Josie E8 x1:59.48

27.74 29.69 31.1830.87

GTCH-GA JRSakellaris, Arianna9 x2:02.69

27.35 30.63 32.3732.34

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Pool: 1:30.46 2016 Townley Haas

GT: 1:32.40 2021 Batur Unlu

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA JRUnlu, Baturalp1 1:37.16

22.38 24.93 24.7925.06

GTCH-GA JRFrohde, Wiggo P2 1:41.45

23.65 25.49 26.4725.84

EMOR-GA SRPema, Pat M3 1:41.58

23.18 25.11 27.3225.97

GTCH-GA FRGerhard, Ben4 1:42.02

24.12 25.87 25.5026.53

GTCH-GA FRRichardson, Christoper5 x1:42.10

23.61 25.35 26.4626.68

GTCH-GA SRCohen, Atticus6 x1:44.58

24.63 26.61 26.1427.20

EMOR-GA SRde Groot, Jeffrey J7 1:44.61

24.19 26.21 26.9727.24

EMOR-GA JRD'Amore, Logan G8 1:44.77

24.49 26.73 26.2827.27

EMOR-GA 5YHamilton, Jason A9 x1:46.40

25.26 27.15 26.6827.31

EMOR-GA FRBonnault, Henri10 x1:50.45

24.66 27.44 29.1929.16

GTCH-GA SRKertesz, Daniel O--- SCR

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

Pool: 21.21 2016 Olivia Smoliga

GT: 22.54 2018 Iris Wang

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

EMOR-GA 5YLeone, Taylor M1 24.09

GTCH-GA FRMrzyglod, Sabina2 24.14

GTCH-GA FRPorterfield, Caroline3 24.54

GTCH-GA FRSmith, Kiah4 24.88

EMOR-GA SRKass, Sammie G5 24.90

GTCH-GA SREl Barodi, Imane6 x24.93

EMOR-GA FRSanderson, Jane K7 25.09

EMOR-GA JRMa, Leaya L8 x25.15

EMOR-GA FRConsiglio, Lily9 x25.72

GTCH-GA SRDavis, Kyrsten E--- SCR

 
#8  Men 50 Yard Free

Pool: 18.20 2016 Caeleb Dressel

GT: 19.10 2015 Andrew W. Kosic

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

EMOR-GA JRGoudie, Nick1 20.99

GTCH-GA SOOdorici, Leandro V2 21.03

GTCH-GA SOGapinski, David A3 21.29

GTCH-GA FRCoady, Will4 21.46

EMOR-GA FRBjornstad, Caden S5 21.49

EMOR-GA SRLaFave, Colin E6 21.50

GTCH-GA SOSteele, Ben H7 x21.63

EMOR-GA JRSoh, Ryan M8 x21.86

GTCH-GA SOEl Ghaziri, Ramy9 x21.95

EMOR-GA SOSun, Liyang I10 x22.55

 
#9  Women 400 Yard IM

Pool: 3:58.40 2016 Ella Eastin

GT: 4:12.69 2018 Kira Debruyn

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA FRErtan, Deniz1 4:16.74

27.07 30.32 33.1933.84

35.83 36.77 30.94 28.78

GTCH-GA SRCampbell, McKenzie N2 4:26.25

27.92 31.50 34.4634.65

37.59 38.14 31.67 30.32

GTCH-GA FRChunn, Kendal3 4:31.66

28.26 32.61 34.7135.05

38.24 39.41 32.56 30.82

GTCH-GA FRDeedy, Anne4 x4:32.89

29.61 32.95 34.6335.94

38.16 38.45 32.15 31.00

GTCH-GA SRCohen, Abby E5 x4:33.85

28.83 31.61 35.1635.88

39.17 39.44 32.39 31.37

EMOR-GA SRByers, Sarah Grace G6 4:39.17

29.49 33.46 35.4936.27

38.71 40.28 33.60 31.87

EMOR-GA SRMacMillan, Allie C7 4:39.23

29.91 34.18 34.7035.91

40.32 41.01 32.14 31.06

EMOR-GA FRDay, Keenan M8 4:49.24

29.91 35.22 36.3738.00

40.08 40.13 35.48 34.05

EMOR-GA 5YAllard, Marianne G9 x4:52.26

29.65 36.06 36.7738.06

40.42 41.22 35.85 34.23

 
#10  Men 400 Yard IM

Pool: 3:35.82 2016 Josh Prenot

GT: 3:38.00 2009 Gal Nevo

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA FRBognar, Nils A1 3:58.96

25.98 30.45 30.1131.42

32.91 33.61 27.79 26.69

GTCH-GA SOSteele, Matt P2 3:59.08

25.50 29.39 30.9831.83

33.02 33.51 28.49 26.36

EMOR-GA SOThorsen, Crow C3 4:00.04

25.28 28.90 30.7931.14

33.86 34.22 28.65 27.20

GTCH-GA FRMezzogori, Jack4 4:07.48

26.05 30.49 32.4932.67

34.92 35.56 28.16 27.14

EMOR-GA JRGibbons, Ryan K5 4:08.90

25.94 30.74 32.4733.26

36.03 35.53 28.00 26.93

EMOR-GA FRZhao, Zach Z6 4:09.56

26.51 30.19 31.9633.26

34.86 35.57 29.47 27.74

GTCH-GA FRSantos, Sean7 x4:09.76

26.92 30.77 33.4334.30

34.29 34.18 28.99 26.88

GTCH-GA JRDavies, Simon8 x4:12.35

26.60 31.13 31.0631.87

37.60 36.56 29.16 28.37

EMOR-GA SRO'Daffer, Will K9 x4:17.89

26.49 30.99 33.1833.89

36.40 36.91 30.62 29.41

GTCH-GA SRShaheen, Jonathan M--- X4:17.42

26.54 31.19 32.7132.91

36.94 37.84 29.75 29.54

GTCH-GA FRJones, Stephen--- SCR

 
#11  Women 1 mtr Diving

Pool: 381.65 2011 Abby Johnson

GT: 331.35 2018 Camryn Hidalgo

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

GTCH-GA JRBradescu, Anna1 298.88

GTCH-GA SRWoodruff, Carmen A2 264.98

GTCH-GA FRMcKyton, Katie3 240.00

EMOR-GA JRKlugherz, Tess E4 226.35

EMOR-GA SOKhan, Ariana B5 205.35

EMOR-GA SRPetrillo, Lanah L6 192.53

EMOR-GA SRGertzman, Rosie7 x163.35

 
#12  Men 1 mtr Diving

Pool: 475.80 2011 Nick McCrory

GT: 388.50 2012 Brandon Makinson

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

GTCH-GA SRLechuga, Ruben1 402.60

EMOR-GA JRBumgarner, Lucas J2 362.40

GTCH-GA FRKlier, Elijah3 302.33

GTCH-GA SODotson, Luke4 229.58

 
#13  Women 200 Yard Fly

Pool: 1:50.61 2016 Kelsi Worrell

GT: 1:57.25 2020 Mackenzie Campbell

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SRCampbell, McKenzie N1 2:03.81

28.68 31.89 31.6631.58

GTCH-GA SORipkova, Zora2 2:04.94

28.28 32.15 32.3732.14

GTCH-GA SRCohen, Abby E3 2:08.16

28.94 32.30 33.9632.96

GTCH-GA SOTacyildiz, Defne4 x2:08.33

28.41 32.17 35.0232.73

GTCH-GA JRMerk, Lindsey M5 x2:09.68

28.80 32.51 34.6433.73

EMOR-GA SRMacMillan, Allie C6 2:14.13

29.75 34.06 35.7734.55

EMOR-GA SOGaudiani, Rosalie H7 2:14.65

29.71 34.11 35.3635.47

EMOR-GA FRConsiglio, Lily8 2:15.65

29.90 34.40 36.0035.35
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#14  Men 200 Yard Fly

Pool: 1:37.97 2016 Joseph Schooling

GT: 1:41.26 2018 Christian Ferraro

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SOGapinski, David A1 1:53.83

25.47 29.31 29.1729.88

EMOR-GA SOEchols, Jeff G2 1:54.12

25.68 29.03 30.0529.36

EMOR-GA SOYin, Dylan C3 1:56.79

25.19 29.26 31.5430.80

GTCH-GA FRJones, Stephen4 1:57.27

25.45 29.59 31.5530.68

EMOR-GA SOThorsen, Crow C5 1:57.64

26.07 29.75 31.0030.82

GTCH-GA SRShaheen, Jonathan M6 2:04.85

26.90 31.16 34.0932.70

GTCH-GA SORomero, Antonio--- SCR

GTCH-GA FRFoehner, Hunter--- SCR

 
#15  Women 100 Yard Free

Pool: 46.70 2016 Olivia Smoliga

GT: 48.21 2018 Iris Wang

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SRSwitzer, Brooke R1 51.98

25.27 26.71

GTCH-GA SOPape, Caroline C2 52.57

25.19 27.38

GTCH-GA FRMrzyglod, Sabina3 53.01

25.32 27.69

EMOR-GA SRMaki, Caroline K4 53.76

25.82 27.94

GTCH-GA FRSmith, Kiah5 x53.77

25.55 28.22

EMOR-GA FRDePiero, Claire M6 54.25

26.10 28.15

GTCH-GA FRPorterfield, Caroline7 x54.32

25.97 28.35

EMOR-GA JRMa, Leaya L8 55.44

26.67 28.77

 
#16  Men 100 Yard Free

Pool: 40.46 2016 Caeleb Dressel

GT: 42.30 2015 Andrew W. Kosic

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

EMOR-GA JRGoudie, Nick1 46.03

22.36 23.67

GTCH-GA FRCoady, Will2 46.17

22.19 23.98

EMOR-GA FRBjornstad, Caden S3 47.04

22.64 24.40

GTCH-GA SOSteele, Ben H4 47.22

22.36 24.86

EMOR-GA SRde Groot, Jeffrey J5 47.26

22.84 24.42

GTCH-GA FRGerhard, Ben6 47.52

23.13 24.39

GTCH-GA SOEl Ghaziri, Ramy7 x48.05

23.36 24.69

GTCH-GA SRCohen, Atticus8 x48.33

23.44 24.89

EMOR-GA SOMuench, Cooper D9 x50.30

23.61 26.69

 
#17  Women 200 Yard Back

Pool: 1:49.61 2016 Alexia Zevnik

GT: 1:55.18 2019 Caroline R Lee

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA JRDirkzwager, Astrid M1 2:03.20

28.38 30.84 32.6231.36

EMOR-GA FRNoll, Emily R2 2:05.88

29.15 32.14 31.8232.77

GTCH-GA JRKuramoto, Rei3 2:05.92

29.45 31.86 32.2832.33

EMOR-GA FRHuang, Isabel S4 2:06.06

30.01 32.03 31.5432.48

EMOR-GA FRSanderson, Jane K5 2:09.71

30.99 32.85 32.1833.69

GTCH-GA SOLivingston, Sarah C6 2:09.82

30.07 32.52 33.7233.51

EMOR-GA JRJungers, Megan K7 x2:10.59

29.42 32.88 33.9034.39

GTCH-GA FRDirkzwager, Arianna8 x2:10.61

29.92 32.29 34.2434.16

EMOR-GA SRSowards, Savannah M9 x2:11.86

30.99 33.34 33.7233.81

GTCH-GA SOBurke, Lily J10 x2:13.08

30.34 33.50 34.5634.68

 
#18  Men 200 Yard Back

Pool: 1:35.73 2016 Ryan Murphy

GT: 1:40.94 2018 Rodrigo Correia

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SOSaka, Berke1 1:48.42

25.12 27.23 28.3727.70

GTCH-GA FRRichardson, Christoper2 1:49.69

26.37 27.72 27.9627.64

GTCH-GA FRMartin, Cade3 1:53.28

26.06 27.77 30.3829.07

GTCH-GA FRMezzogori, Jack4 x1:54.04

27.11 28.91 28.4829.54

EMOR-GA SRRedmond, Lawrence S5 1:54.05

26.11 28.07 30.5929.28

GTCH-GA JRDavies, Simon6 x1:54.41

27.40 28.76 29.4428.81

EMOR-GA SOPollack, Alex R7 1:56.40

26.90 29.18 30.1930.13

EMOR-GA FRBecker, Sven W8 1:56.82

27.02 28.68 31.0430.08

EMOR-GA FRGeorge, Jeff P9 x1:57.07

27.41 29.42 29.8430.40

 
#19  Women 500 Yard Free

Pool: 4:30.81 2016 Leah Smith

GT: 4:41.64 2019 Emily R Ilgenfritz

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA FRErtan, Deniz1 4:49.15

26.48 29.01 29.3829.23

29.16 29.27 29.27 29.47

29.42 28.46

GTCH-GA FRBrown, Allison A2 5:05.59

28.57 31.24 31.2531.15

31.00 30.77 30.87 30.46

30.68 29.60

GTCH-GA SRSchramm Seifer, Duda M3 5:13.09

28.69 30.96 31.7132.00

31.87 31.65 31.83 31.72

31.91 30.75

GTCH-GA SOTacyildiz, Defne4 x5:19.56

30.30 32.42 33.2032.69

33.10 33.00 32.14 31.87

31.01 29.83

EMOR-GA FRLiu, Meredith5 5:19.82

28.77 31.49 32.3632.20

32.49 32.67 32.86 33.10

32.54 31.34

EMOR-GA SOChatoor, Jada C6 5:21.37

28.94 31.51 32.4431.99

32.68 32.63 33.15 33.04

32.74 32.25

GTCH-GA JRSakellaris, Arianna7 x5:26.25

29.58 32.48 32.9833.10

33.32 33.14 33.02 33.39

33.04 32.20

EMOR-GA 5YUerling, Josie E8 5:26.41

30.01 32.51 33.3133.08

33.02 33.15 33.11 32.99

33.19 32.04

 
#20  Men 500 Yard Free

Pool: 4:08.60 2008 Peter Vanderkaay

GT: 4:16.47 2021 Batur Unlu

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA JRUnlu, Baturalp1 4:26.51

24.70 26.73 26.8626.92

26.80 26.87 26.99 27.22

27.10 26.32

GTCH-GA SOKilavuz, Mert2 4:38.98

25.07 26.99 27.6227.18

28.25 28.80 28.97 29.06

28.58 28.46

GTCH-GA FRPerks, Charles3 4:40.01

25.84 27.93 29.0328.58

28.43 28.61 28.50 28.40

27.93 26.76

GTCH-GA FRSantos, Sean4 x4:44.06

26.53 28.77 29.0728.97

28.99 29.11 29.08 28.94

27.84 26.76
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GTCH-GA JRBlischke, Caleb A5 x4:48.14

26.29 28.62 29.2329.36

29.50 29.33 29.29 29.23

28.67 28.62

EMOR-GA SRPema, Pat M6 4:49.07

25.34 28.05 29.3128.90

29.56 29.68 29.58 29.70

29.65 29.30

EMOR-GA FRZhao, Zach Z7 4:49.99

26.67 28.91 29.6929.35

29.61 29.68 29.32 29.50

29.45 27.81

EMOR-GA JRD'Amore, Logan G8 4:50.58

26.10 29.02 29.4029.60

29.51 29.91 29.84 29.92

29.08 28.20

 
#21  Women 3 mtr Diving

Pool: 429.05 2011 Abby Johnson

GT: 371.25 2020 Camryn Hidalgo

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

GTCH-GA JRBradescu, Anna1 292.58

GTCH-GA SRWoodruff, Carmen A2 262.20

EMOR-GA JRKlugherz, Tess E3 252.38

EMOR-GA SOKhan, Ariana B4 249.90

GTCH-GA FRMcKyton, Katie5 228.30

EMOR-GA SRGertzman, Rosie6 182.18

EMOR-GA SRPetrillo, Lanah L7 x181.88

 
#22  Men 3 mtr Diving

Pool: 517.65 2017 David Dinsmore

GT: 424.95 2018 Matt Casillas

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

GTCH-GA SRLechuga, Ruben1 439.58

EMOR-GA JRBumgarner, Lucas J2 390.23

GTCH-GA SODotson, Luke3 326.93

GTCH-GA FRKlier, Elijah4 279.38

 
#23  Women 200 Yard Breast

Pool: 2:03.59 2016 Lilly King

GT: 2:12.45 2017 Chiara Ruiu

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA JRButterfield, Claudia G1 2:21.92

31.99 35.89 37.4736.57

GTCH-GA SOSabin, Clarissa D2 2:23.02

32.30 36.18 37.5137.03

GTCH-GA FRDeedy, Anne3 2:24.51

32.98 36.56 37.9137.06

GTCH-GA FRChunn, Kendal4 x2:26.16

33.30 37.27 38.2437.35

EMOR-GA JRArwood, Fiona C5 2:26.55

33.40 36.74 38.7337.68

EMOR-GA SRByers, Sarah Grace G6 2:28.36

33.92 37.48 38.7138.25

EMOR-GA 5YAllard, Marianne G7 2:31.21

34.09 38.08 39.4539.59

EMOR-GA FRDay, Keenan M8 x2:32.53

34.70 38.52 39.8639.45

EMOR-GA SOKaiser, Ali E9 x2:33.06

34.79 39.34 39.0239.91

 
#24  Men 200 Yard Breast

Pool: 1:48.12 2016 Will Licon

GT: 1:50.79 2019 Caio Pumputis

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA FRKillius, Julian1 2:02.15

27.89 31.51 31.6631.09

GTCH-GA FRCaballero, Joao Victor2 2:02.96

27.52 31.49 32.2131.74

GTCH-GA SOSteele, Matt P3 2:03.87

27.64 32.33 31.8732.03

EMOR-GA 5YHamilton, Jason A4 2:04.44

28.14 31.81 32.0832.41

EMOR-GA SOSun, Liyang I5 2:04.59

27.80 31.68 32.7532.36

EMOR-GA JRMeyer, Jake C6 2:05.81

28.32 31.49 33.4032.60

GTCH-GA JRAlderson, Justin T7 x2:08.33

28.49 32.14 34.5933.11

GTCH-GA FRBognar, Nils A8 x2:09.34

29.23 32.89 33.5633.66

EMOR-GA FRBonnault, Henri9 x2:10.36

29.16 32.99 34.5533.66

EMOR-GA SOMuench, Cooper D10 x2:10.51

28.95 33.02 34.3834.16

 
#25  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Pool: 3:09.69 2016 Southern Cali

K Wilk, K Vose, C Chenault, A Apostalon

GT: 3:18.41 2017 Georgia Institute of Technolog

Wang, Ruiu, DeBruyn, Kitchens

  Team Relay Finals Time

AEMOR-GA1 3:35.30

Maki, Caroline K SR Kass, Sammie G SR

DePiero, Claire M FR Leone, Taylor M 5Y

25.97 54.48 53.8925.90

25.64 53.63 25.18 53.30

CEMOR-GA2 3:42.45

Borjigin, Moshelle S JR Liu, Meredith FR

Gaudiani, Rosalie H SO Ma, Leaya L JR

26.19 53.96 56.1427.25

26.45 56.57 26.92 55.78

BEMOR-GA3 x3:43.33

Huang, Isabel S FR Sanderson, Jane K FR

Jungers, Megan K JR Sowards, Savannah M SR

26.35 54.66 55.2126.35

26.91 56.96 26.71 56.50

AGTCH-GA--- X3:29.36

Ripkova, Zora SO Burke, Lily J SO

Switzer, Brooke R SR Ertan, Deniz FR

25.26 52.21 53.3525.47

24.70 52.00 24.97 51.80

BGTCH-GA--- X3:36.56

Cohen, Abby E SR Brown, Allison A FR

Kuramoto, Rei JR Sakellaris, Arianna JR

26.54 54.54 53.1325.37

25.55 53.49 26.20 55.40

CGTCH-GA--- X3:39.04

Livingston, Sarah C SO Merk, Lindsey M JR

El Barodi, Imane SR Schramm Seifer, Duda M SR

26.54 55.33 54.7625.96

25.94 55.23 25.70 53.72

 
#26  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

Pool: 2:46.81 2016 NC State

R Held, S Bilis, A Schiellerup, S Dahl

GT: 2:52.15 2020 Georgia Institute of Technolog

Daniel, Unlu, Ferraro, Pumputis

  Team Relay Finals Time

AEMOR-GA1 3:07.31

Pema, Pat M SR D'Amore, Logan G JR

de Groot, Jeffrey J SR Thorsen, Crow C SO

22.48 47.27 47.3122.40

22.20 46.60 21.79 46.13

BEMOR-GA2 3:13.36

O'Daffer, Will K SR Redmond, Lawrence S SR

Yin, Dylan C SO LaFave, Colin E SR

23.54 49.09 48.7122.86

22.98 48.23 22.09 47.33

CEMOR-GA3 x3:13.75

Becker, Sven W FR Echols, Jeff G SO

George, Jeff P FR Soh, Ryan M JR

23.46 48.54 47.9422.56

22.85 47.94 23.36 49.33

AGTCH-GA--- X3:03.96

Saka, Berke SO Coady, Will FR

Gerhard, Ben FR Unlu, Baturalp JR

22.01 45.48 46.4522.17

22.03 46.31 21.86 45.72

BGTCH-GA--- X3:06.28

Frohde, Wiggo P JR Bognar, Nils A FR

Richardson, Christoper FR Odorici, Leandro V SO

23.00 47.02 46.7022.00

22.60 47.41 21.23 45.15

CGTCH-GA--- X3:11.94

Steele, Ben H SO Jones, Stephen FR

Caballero, Joao Victor FR Mezzogori, Jack FR

22.71 47.43 48.4123.17

22.71 48.50 23.01 47.60

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 26

1. Georgia Institute of Technolog 339

2. Emory University 141

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 26

1. Georgia Institute of Technolog 178

2. Emory University 63
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Results - Session 1
 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 26

1. Georgia Institute of Technolog 161

2. Emory University 78


